Using Light Emitting Diode (LED), which has exceptional lengthy lifetime, makes this product
very efficient in power consumption at the same time, it is virtually maintenance free. Short field
cutting and possible thousand meters operating length optimizes its performance in any work.
Functional alternatives, like flashing, chasing and color changing diversify this product to
unlimited applications.
MINI LEDMINI LED
AMLUX S.R.L. 46042 Castel Goffredo (MN) Tel. +39.0376.781094 Fax. +39.0376.781095  www.amlux.it - info@amlux.it
Application:Specification:

Male Connector
BFLN
BFSN
In-Line Connector Set
SFHN
CuttingEnd Cap
BKMN MLF-5X8-002STPN0508
Male Connector1M U type Plastic Channel Cutting End Cap
5x8mm
Power Supply:
MLF-5X8-005
Mounting Clip
MLF-5X8-006
Screw For Mounting Clip
The company Amlux s.r.l. raccomanded MeanWell’s Power Supplies.
CLP-015A POWER SUPPLY AC/DC 15W 12V DC 1,3A
CLP-025A  AC/DC 25W 12V DC 2,1A
CLP-050A  AC/DC 50W 12V DC 4,2A
CLP-075A  AC/DC 75W 12V DC 6,3A
CLP-100A  AC/DC 100W 12V DC 8,5A
CLP-150A  AC/DC 150W 12V DC 12,5A
CLP-200A  AC/DC 200W 12V DC 16,7A
CLP-320A  AC/DC 320W 12V DC 26A
POWER SUPPLY
POWER SUPPLY
POWER SUPPLY
POWER SUPPLY